
2013 BLAST (Bachman Lake
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 68a: Womens Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 07:30 AM
1st 4 Austin Rowing Club

(L.Allan, k.playfair, I.Sheehan, L.Azuela)
03:51.90

2nd 2 Ursuline
(K.Daude, C.Bradee, K.King, L.Karam)

03:53.60 0.7% 00:01.70 00:00:01.70

3rd 3 White Rock
(L.Hodge, A.Pelic, C.Frumin, H.Westerbeck)

03:59.80 3.4% 00:06.20 00:00:07.90

Race 68b: Womens Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 07:38 AM
1st 3 Episcopal  Dallas

(E.Jenevein, E.Patrick, A.Eggers, C.Brennan)
03:53.70

2nd 2 Dallas
(P.Queralt, M.Daly, A.Schwarz, C.Naidu)

04:04.50 4.6% 00:10.80 00:00:10.80

3rd 4 Hockaday
(C.Gunn, R.Hazbun, E.Michel, C.Eichner)

04:23.30 12.7% 00:18.80 00:00:29.60

Race 70a: Womens Novice 2x Heat 1 @ 07:46 AM
1st 2 Austin Rowing Club B (M.Gianakopoulos, B.Perry) 04:37.20
2nd 5 White Rock E (A.Zotos, M.Gaither) 04:44.30 2.6% 00:07.10 00:00:07.10
3rd 1 Ursuline C (N.Herleman, A.Ingrum) 04:52.50 5.5% 00:08.20 00:00:15.30
4th 4 OKC Riversport A (A.Beckman, K.Bronson) 04:55.40 6.6% 00:02.90 00:00:18.20
5th 3 White Rock C (F.Pucciarelli, L.Dijas) 05:07.10 10.8% 00:11.70 00:00:29.90

Race 70b: Womens Novice 2x Heat 2 @ 07:54 AM
1st 4 Austin Rowing Club C (S.Stephanos, S.Culbertson) 04:30.50
2nd 2 Ursuline B (C.Patterson, P.Alexander) 04:30.80 0.1% 00:00.30 00:00:00.30
3rd 3 White Rock D (E.Johnson, H.Hilliard) 04:44.90 5.3% 00:14.10 00:00:14.40
4th 1 Hockaday A (S.Yonack, S.Schmitz) 04:52.60 8.2% 00:07.70 00:00:22.10
5th 5 OKC Riversport B (N.Strickler, M.Epps) 05:23.40 19.6% 00:30.80 00:00:52.90

Race 70c: Womens Novice 2x Heat 3 @ 08:02 AM
1st 3 Ursuline A (C.Bradee, K.King) 04:16.80
2nd 1 Austin Rowing Club D (T.Buck, C.Lecornu) 04:35.40 7.2% 00:18.60 00:00:18.60
3rd 2 White Rock A (C.Vanderheyden, S.Wright) 04:44.70 10.9% 00:09.30 00:00:27.90
4th 4 Hockaday B (L.Grigoryeva, M.Dagher) 05:06.40 19.3% 00:21.70 00:00:49.60
5th 5 OKC Riversport C (A.Fritze, A.Griffin) 05:06.70 19.4% 00:00.30 00:00:49.90

Race 70d: Womens Novice 2x Heat 4 @ 08:10 AM
1st 4 Austin Rowing Club A (B.Bartholomew, A.Gibson) 04:31.70
2nd 3 Dallas (K.Cooper, M.Daly) 04:39.30 2.8% 00:07.60 00:00:07.60
3rd 1 White Rock B (A.Ward, H.Thomson) 04:47.50 5.8% 00:08.20 00:00:15.80
4th 2 OKC Riversport D (M.Newby, E.Wilkie) 04:57.40 9.5% 00:09.90 00:00:25.70

5 Ursuline D (S.Garner, B.Alarcon) Scratch
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Race 72a: Mens Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 08:18 AM
1st 4 Austin Rowing Club

(D.Monert, S.Hewitt, M.Ragan, B.Peck)
03:21.50

2nd 2 OKC Riversport
(T.Shadoan, J.Arlan, D.Basile, C.Percival)

03:24.80 1.6% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30

3rd 3 St. Mark B
(A.McKenna, R.Mittal, P.Atluri, K.Bass)

03:28.90 3.7% 00:04.10 00:00:07.40

Race 72b: Mens Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 08:26 AM
1st 2 St. Mark A

(G.Lincon, S.Libby, C.Baxley, H.Quarls)
03:21.90

2nd 3 Dallas
(C.Heldman, J.Barnett, W.Salyards, M.Salyards)

03:23.80 0.9% 00:01.90 00:00:01.90

3rd 4 White Rock
(C.McKinney, R.Bolt, R.Tomlanovich, H.Swart)

03:41.10 9.5% 00:17.30 00:00:19.20

4th 1 Cambridge
(S.Ervin, C.Meloncon, B.Moner, R.Farrow)

03:58.50 18.1% 00:17.40 00:00:36.60

Race 74a: Mens Novice 2x Heat 1 @ 08:34 AM
1st 3 Episcopal  Dallas A (J.Hamid-Khani, J.Stener) 03:54.50
2nd 2 Dallas A (D.FoxIV, W.Kachner) 03:58.20 1.6% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 1 White Rock B (J.Pederson, N.Frisby) 04:02.10 3.2% 00:03.90 00:00:07.60
4th 4 Austin Rowing Club B (Z.Giberson, J.Grace) 04:06.10 4.9% 00:04.00 00:00:11.60
5th 5 St. Mark C (T.Mattingly, D.McClain) 04:48.20 22.9% 00:42.10 00:00:53.70

Race 74b: Mens Novice 2x Heat 2 @ 08:42 AM
1st 5 Austin Rowing Club A (D.Reinis, M.Bryce) 04:01.30
2nd 2 Cambridge (R.Farrow, W.Neely) 04:17.90 6.9% 00:16.60 00:00:16.60
3rd 3 Austin Rowing Club D (P.Yun, S.McDonald) 04:20.70 8.0% 00:02.80 00:00:19.40
4th 1 White Rock C (M.Tomlanovich, M.Huff) 04:22.50 8.8% 00:01.80 00:00:21.20

4 St. Mark B (J.Galant, N.Koecher) Did Not
Finish

Race 74c: Mens Novice 2x Heat 3 @ 08:50 AM
1st 1 St. Mark A (D.Taylor, A.James) 03:53.80
2nd 3 Austin Rowing Club C (R.Blanco, A.Sanchez) 03:58.20 1.9% 00:04.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 4 Dallas B (J.Sargent, b.tilden) 04:03.90 4.3% 00:05.70 00:00:10.10
4th 5 White Rock A (D.Lopez, T.Johnston) 04:25.80 13.7% 00:21.90 00:00:32.00
5th 2 Episcopal  Dallas B (F.Berry, J.Knowles) 04:28.90 15.0% 00:03.10 00:00:35.10

Race 76a: Womens JV 4x Heat 1 @ 08:58 AM
1st 4 Austin Rowing Club C

(C.Costa-Giomi, M.Gomillion, B.Hawkins, H.Connor)
03:59.20

2nd 1 Ursuline A
(E.Schell, M.Hutti, G.Yared, C.Blanck)

04:01.50 1.0% 00:02.30 00:00:02.30

3rd 2 Dallas A
(G.Dieb, L.Elmquist, S.Goetz, N.Joseph)

04:07.60 3.5% 00:06.10 00:00:08.40

4th 3 Hockaday B
(L.Grigoryeva, W.Cohen, L.Li, M.Dagher)

04:33.80 14.5% 00:26.20 00:00:34.60
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Race 76b: Womens JV 4x Heat 2 @ 09:06 AM
1st 3 Austin Rowing Club B

(R.Cravey, E.Kuse, G.Disraeli, A.David)
03:59.80

2nd 4 Hockaday A
(P.LeBlanc, C.Calavan, D.Malican, G.Munoz)

04:08.30 3.5% 00:08.50 00:00:08.50

3rd 2 White Rock
(K.Bywaters, M.Caldwell, B.Hernandez, A.Irwin)

04:19.00 8.0% 00:10.70 00:00:19.20

5 Dallas C
(N.Herle, N.Malik, M.Daly, S.Troy)

Scratch

Race 76c: Womens JV 4x Heat 3 @ 09:14 AM
1st 3 Austin Rowing Club A

(R.Ragan, G.Malerba, S.White, L.Britt)
03:53.40

2nd 4 Dallas B
(A.Bandarpalle, M.Brewer, A.Cantu, K.Bentley)

03:58.70 2.3% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30

3rd 2 Ursuline B
(O.Williams, C.Patterson, H.Forward, P.Alexander)

04:02.30 3.8% 00:03.60 00:00:08.90

5 Hockaday C
(F.Manzanares, D.Malican, W.Cohen, S.Chan)

Scratch

Race 78a: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 09:37 AM
1st 2 Austin Rowing Club A (k.playfair, L.Azuela) 04:04.90
2nd 1 Episcopal  Dallas B (A.Eggers, C.Brennan) 04:10.70 2.4% 00:05.80 00:00:05.80
3rd 3 Cambridge A (E.Frattaroli, M.Frattaroli) 04:27.70 9.3% 00:17.00 00:00:22.80

4 Dallas B (P.Queralt, C.Naidu) Scratch

Race 78b: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM
1st 1 Episcopal  Dallas A (E.Jenevein, E.Patrick) 04:01.70
2nd 4 Ursuline (K.Daude, L.Karam) 04:06.50 2.0% 00:04.80 00:00:04.80
3rd 2 Dallas A (A.Schwarz, A.Sands) 04:12.20 4.3% 00:05.70 00:00:10.50
4th 3 White Rock B (C.Frumin, H.Westerbeck) 04:23.50 9.0% 00:11.30 00:00:21.80

Race 78c: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 09:53 AM
1st 4 Austin Rowing Club A (L.Allan, I.Sheehan) 04:08.70
2nd 2 White Rock A (A.Pelic, L.Hodge) 04:15.20 2.6% 00:06.50 00:00:06.50
3rd 1 Hockaday (C.Gunn, C.Eichner) 04:34.40 10.3% 00:19.20 00:00:25.70
4th 3 Cambridge B (A.McVay, B.Bridgeman) 04:42.20 13.5% 00:07.80 00:00:33.50

Race 80a: Mens JV 4x Heat 1 @ 10:01 AM
1st 1 St. Mark B

(M.Burton, A.Gatherer, B.Ladd, W.Su)
03:24.70

2nd 3 Austin Rowing Club A
(L.Koerner, D.Andrino, A.Dittmar, B.Patterson)

03:26.80 1.0% 00:02.10 00:00:02.10

3rd 2 OKC Riversport C
(B.Rankin, E.McKinnis, J.Mcmeekin, C.Burch)

03:28.30 1.8% 00:01.50 00:00:03.60

4th 5 OKC Riversport A
(C.Gutel, A.Best, B.McPherson, B.McPherson)

03:31.70 3.4% 00:03.40 00:00:07.00

5th 4 Austin Rowing Club B
(C.Lee-Wen, Z.Moring, J.Zhang, J.Davilla)

03:44.60 9.7% 00:12.90 00:00:19.90
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Race 80b: Mens JV 4x Heat 2 @ 10:09 AM
1st 1 St. Mark A

(L.Hudspeth, N.Brodsky, W.Brewer, A.Choy)
03:18.70

2nd 3 OKC Riversport B
(M.Zajac, D.Shadoan, J.Livingston, J.Beavers)

03:23.60 2.5% 00:04.90 00:00:04.90

3rd 2 Dallas
(V.Sands, D.FoxIV, W.Kachner, B.Fineberg)

03:26.30 3.8% 00:02.70 00:00:07.60

4th 5 Austin Rowing Club D
(M.Castoro, P.Yun, B.Ragan, S.McDonald)

03:38.50 10.0% 00:12.20 00:00:19.80

5th 4 Austin Rowing Club C
(T.Hughes, M.Grafton, A.Scouller, E.Moe)

03:41.70 11.6% 00:03.20 00:00:23.00

Race 82a: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 10:17 AM
1st 1 Austin Rowing Club (D.Monert, P.Johnson) 03:34.30
2nd 2 St. Mark (C.Baxley, S.Libby) 03:37.30 1.4% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 4 OKC Riversport (T.Shadoan, N.Ruggeri) 03:41.30 3.3% 00:04.00 00:00:07.00
4th 3 Dallas B (M.Salyards, W.Salyards) 03:44.70 4.9% 00:03.40 00:00:10.40

Race 82b: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 10:25 AM
1st 2 Dallas A (J.Barnett, C.Heldman) 03:34.80
2nd 1 Episcopal  Dallas (T.Curington, L.Herrick) 03:38.80 1.9% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 4 White Rock (R.Bolt, R.Tomlanovich) 03:49.70 6.9% 00:10.90 00:00:14.90
4th 3 Cambridge (S.Ervin, C.Meloncon) 04:06.10 14.6% 00:16.40 00:00:31.30

Race 84a: Womens Novice 4x Heat 1 @ 10:33 AM
1st 3 Austin Rowing Club C

(T.Buck, S.Culbertson, M.Shook, B.Malinak)
03:57.30

2nd 4 Ursuline B
(J.Wedell, B.Alarcon, B.Stuart, A.Ingrum)

03:58.80 0.6% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50

3rd 2 White Rock A
(A.Ward, A.Zotos, M.Gaither, H.Thomson)

04:04.90 3.2% 00:06.10 00:00:07.60

4th 1 OKC Riversport B
(A.Fritze, M.Newby, E.Wilkie, A.Beckman)

04:15.10 7.5% 00:10.20 00:00:17.80

Race 84b: Womens Novice 4x Heat 2 @ 10:41 AM
1st 2 Hockaday A

(M.Ratakonda, G.Calavan, F.Henderson, E.Winson)
03:48.10

2nd 1 Ursuline A
(C.Bradee, C.Patterson, K.King, P.Alexander)

03:50.50 1.1% 00:02.40 00:00:02.40

3rd 4 Austin Rowing Club B
(M.Gianakopoulos, S.Stephanos, G.Courtois, B.Perry)

04:10.90 10.0% 00:20.40 00:00:22.80

4th 3 White Rock D
(H.Summers, B.Seyoum, T.Mabry, L.Dijas)

04:49.90 27.1% 00:39.00 00:01:01.80

Race 84c: Womens Novice 4x Heat 3 @ 10:49 AM
1st 2 Austin Rowing Club A

(G.Foulkrod, B.Bartholomew, M.Rao, A.Gibson)
04:04.00

2nd 4 Hockaday B
(S.Chan, L.Grigoryeva, D.Malican, S.Schmitz)

04:15.70 4.8% 00:11.70 00:00:11.70

3rd 1 White Rock B
(F.Pucciarelli, E.Jones, C.Vanderheyden, S.Wright)

04:19.30 6.3% 00:03.60 00:00:15.30

4th 3 Ursuline C
(I.Bernal, A.Wilson-Iguade, J.Alvarado, B.Lefeld)

04:22.10 7.4% 00:02.80 00:00:18.10

5 Hockaday C
(S.Yonack, W.Cohen, L.Li, A.Garcia)

Scratch
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Race 84d: Womens Novice 4x Heat 4 @ 10:57 AM
1st 2 Austin Rowing Club D

(M.Collins, B.Kelly, N.Harper, C.Lecornu)
04:14.40

2nd 3 OKC Riversport A
(A.Griffin, N.Strickler, C.Chavez, M.O'Brien)

04:22.80 3.3% 00:08.40 00:00:08.40

3rd 4 White Rock C
(E.Johnson, K.Brown, S.Bonetti, H.Hilliard)

04:31.10 6.6% 00:08.30 00:00:16.70

Race 68: Womens Varsity 4x Final @ 11:05 AM
1st 3 Austin Rowing Club

(L.Allan, k.playfair, I.Sheehan, L.Azuela)
03:37.80

2nd 4 Episcopal  Dallas
(E.Jenevein, E.Patrick, A.Eggers, C.Brennan)

03:39.70 0.9% 00:01.90 00:00:01.90

3rd 5 Dallas
(P.Queralt, M.Daly, A.Schwarz, C.Naidu)

03:41.30 1.6% 00:01.60 00:00:03.50

4th 2 Ursuline
(K.Daude, C.Bradee, K.King, L.Karam)

03:47.20 4.3% 00:05.90 00:00:09.40

5th 1 White Rock
(L.Hodge, A.Pelic, C.Frumin, H.Westerbeck)

03:53.90 7.4% 00:06.70 00:00:16.10

Race 70: Womens Novice 2x Final @ 11:13 AM
1st 5 Austin Rowing Club A (B.Bartholomew, A.Gibson) 04:06.40
2nd 2 Ursuline A (C.Bradee, K.King) 04:11.90 2.2% 00:05.50 00:00:05.50
3rd 4 Austin Rowing Club C (S.Stephanos, S.Culbertson) 04:22.30 6.5% 00:10.40 00:00:15.90
4th 3 Austin Rowing Club B (M.Gianakopoulos, B.Perry) 04:27.20 8.4% 00:04.90 00:00:20.80
5th 1 Ursuline B (C.Patterson, P.Alexander) 04:28.90 9.1% 00:01.70 00:00:22.50

Race 72: Mens Varsity 4x Final @ 11:21 AM
1st 4 St. Mark A

(G.Lincon, S.Libby, C.Baxley, H.Quarls)
03:09.80

2nd 3 Austin Rowing Club
(D.Monert, S.Hewitt, M.Ragan, B.Peck)

03:12.70 1.5% 00:02.90 00:00:02.90

3rd 1 St. Mark B
(A.McKenna, R.Mittal, P.Atluri, K.Bass)

03:16.80 3.7% 00:04.10 00:00:07.00

4th 2 OKC Riversport
(T.Shadoan, J.Arlan, D.Basile, C.Percival)

03:19.50 5.1% 00:02.70 00:00:09.70

5th 5 Dallas
(C.Heldman, J.Barnett, W.Salyards, M.Salyards)

03:20.10 5.4% 00:00.60 00:00:10.30

Race 74: Mens Novice 2x Final @ 11:29 AM
1st 4 Austin Rowing Club A (D.Reinis, M.Bryce) 03:42.60
2nd 3 Episcopal  Dallas A (J.Hamid-Khani, J.Stener) 03:42.90 0.1% 00:00.30 00:00:00.30
3rd 2 St. Mark A (D.Taylor, A.James) 03:51.90 4.2% 00:09.00 00:00:09.30
4th 1 Austin Rowing Club C (R.Blanco, A.Sanchez) 03:55.40 5.8% 00:03.50 00:00:12.80
5th 5 Dallas A (D.FoxIV, W.Kachner) 04:06.40 10.7% 00:11.00 00:00:23.80

Race 76: Womens JV 4x Final @ 11:37 AM
1st 2 Austin Rowing Club A

(R.Ragan, G.Malerba, S.White, L.Britt)
03:46.50

2nd 3 Austin Rowing Club C
(C.Costa-Giomi, M.Gomillion, B.Hawkins, H.Connor)

03:50.00 1.5% 00:03.50 00:00:03.50

3rd 4 Austin Rowing Club B
(R.Cravey, E.Kuse, G.Disraeli, A.David)

03:52.50 2.6% 00:02.50 00:00:06.00

4th 1 Dallas B
(A.Bandarpalle, M.Brewer, A.Cantu, K.Bentley)

03:58.30 5.2% 00:05.80 00:00:11.80
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Race 76: Womens JV 4x Final @ 11:37 AM
5th 5 Ursuline A

(E.Schell, M.Hutti, G.Yared, C.Blanck)
04:03.80 7.6% 00:05.50 00:00:17.30

Race 78: Womens Varsity 2x Final @ 11:45 AM
1st 3 Austin Rowing Club A (k.playfair, L.Azuela) 04:06.00
2nd 2 Austin Rowing Club A (L.Allan, I.Sheehan) 04:07.50 0.6% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 4 Episcopal  Dallas A (E.Jenevein, E.Patrick) 04:08.80 1.1% 00:01.30 00:00:02.80
4th 1 Ursuline (K.Daude, L.Karam) 04:12.00 2.4% 00:03.20 00:00:06.00
5th 5 Episcopal  Dallas B (A.Eggers, C.Brennan) 04:29.30 9.5% 00:17.30 00:00:23.30

Race 80: Mens JV 4x Final @ 11:53 AM
1st 4 St. Mark A

(L.Hudspeth, N.Brodsky, W.Brewer, A.Choy)
03:19.10

2nd 3 St. Mark B
(M.Burton, A.Gatherer, B.Ladd, W.Su)

03:25.00 3.0% 00:05.90 00:00:05.90

3rd 5 OKC Riversport B
(M.Zajac, D.Shadoan, J.Livingston, J.Beavers)

03:28.00 4.5% 00:03.00 00:00:08.90

4th 2 Austin Rowing Club A
(L.Koerner, D.Andrino, A.Dittmar, B.Patterson)

03:29.70 5.3% 00:01.70 00:00:10.60

5th 1 Dallas
(V.Sands, D.FoxIV, W.Kachner, B.Fineberg)

03:31.90 6.4% 00:02.20 00:00:12.80

Race 82: Mens Varsity 2x Final @ 12:01 PM
1st 3 Austin Rowing Club (D.Monert, P.Johnson) 03:34.10
2nd 2 St. Mark (C.Baxley, S.Libby) 03:34.90 0.4% 00:00.80 00:00:00.80
3rd 4 Dallas A (J.Barnett, C.Heldman) 03:38.90 2.2% 00:04.00 00:00:04.80
4th 1 OKC Riversport (T.Shadoan, N.Ruggeri) 03:40.80 3.1% 00:01.90 00:00:06.70
5th 5 Episcopal  Dallas (T.Curington, L.Herrick) 03:42.80 4.1% 00:02.00 00:00:08.70

Race 84: Womens Novice 4x Final @ 12:09 PM
1st 2 Austin Rowing Club A

(G.Foulkrod, B.Bartholomew, M.Rao, A.Gibson)
03:49.00

2nd 4 Hockaday A
(M.Ratakonda, G.Calavan, F.Henderson, E.Winson)

03:51.90 1.3% 00:02.90 00:00:02.90

3rd 3 Austin Rowing Club C
(T.Buck, S.Culbertson, M.Shook, B.Malinak)

03:55.10 2.7% 00:03.20 00:00:06.10

4th 1 Ursuline A
(C.Bradee, C.Patterson, K.King, P.Alexander)

04:01.50 5.5% 00:06.40 00:00:12.50

5th 5 Austin Rowing Club D
(M.Collins, B.Kelly, N.Harper, C.Lecornu)

04:18.60 12.9% 00:17.10 00:00:29.60

Race 86a: Womens JV 2x Heat 1 @ 12:47 PM
1st 1 Austin Rowing Club A (S.White, C.Costa-Giomi) 04:13.10
2nd 2 Dallas C (S.Goetz, N.Joseph) 04:16.10 1.2% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 5 Dallas D (M.Daly, G.Dieb) 04:33.70 8.1% 00:17.60 00:00:20.60
4th 4 White Rock A (K.Bywaters, A.Irwin) 04:43.90 12.2% 00:10.20 00:00:30.80
5th 3 Hockaday B (G.Calavan, M.Ratakonda) 05:12.70 23.5% 00:28.80 00:00:59.60
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Race 86b: Womens JV 2x Heat 2 @ 12:55 PM
1st 4 Ursuline B (G.Yared, C.Blanck) 04:22.70
2nd 1 Austin Rowing Club C (E.Kuse, M.Gomillion) 04:24.20 0.6% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 2 Dallas A (A.Cantu, K.Bentley) 04:29.80 2.7% 00:05.60 00:00:07.10
4th 5 Hockaday A (C.Calavan, G.Munoz) 04:41.30 7.1% 00:11.50 00:00:18.60
5th 3 White Rock B (M.Caldwell, B.Hernandez) 04:51.90 11.1% 00:10.60 00:00:29.20

Race 86c: Womens JV 2x Heat 3 @ 01:03 PM
1st 2 Austin Rowing Club D (G.Disraeli, R.Cravey) 04:13.40
2nd 4 Austin Rowing Club B (L.Britt, G.Malerba) 04:14.80 0.6% 00:01.40 00:00:01.40
3rd 3 Episcopal  Dallas (C.Kline, A.Chang) 04:15.90 1.0% 00:01.10 00:00:02.50
4th 1 Dallas B (M.Brewer, A.Bandarpalle) 04:16.80 1.3% 00:00.90 00:00:03.40
5th 5 Ursuline A (M.Hutti, O.Williams) 04:26.40 5.1% 00:09.60 00:00:13.00

Race 88a: Mens Novice 4x Heat 1 @ 01:11 PM
1st 2 Dallas

(W.Kachner, D.FoxIV, J.Sargent, b.tilden)
03:41.10

2nd 4 Austin Rowing Club B
(Z.Giberson, M.Castoro, B.Ragan, A.Sanchez)

03:41.90 0.4% 00:00.80 00:00:00.80

3rd 3 St. Mark A
(M.Woodberry, T.Mattingly, D.McClain, D.Taylor)

03:46.00 2.2% 00:04.10 00:00:04.90

4th 5 Cambridge
(W.Neely, C.Meloncon, B.Moner, R.Farrow)

04:04.50 10.6% 00:18.50 00:00:23.40

1 White Rock C
(J.Waters, B.Navin, E.Siedell, J.Arvizu)

Scratch

Race 88b: Mens Novice 4x Heat 2 @ 01:19 PM
1st 1 Austin Rowing Club A

(D.Reinis, R.Blanco, J.Grace, M.Bryce)
03:35.40

2nd 5 Episcopal  Dallas
(J.Hamid-Khani, J.Knowles, F.Berry, J.Stener)

03:47.60 5.7% 00:12.20 00:00:12.20

3rd 4 White Rock B
(D.Lopez, T.Johnston, K.Starnes, T.Patterson)

03:56.20 9.7% 00:08.60 00:00:20.80

4th 2 White Rock A
(J.Pederson, M.Tomlanovich, M.Huff, N.Frisby)

03:58.70 10.8% 00:02.50 00:00:23.30

5th 3 St. Mark B
(J.Curreri, A.Inaganti, N.Koecher, T.Rohrich)

04:23.90 22.5% 00:25.20 00:00:48.50

Race 90a: Mens JV 2x Heat 1 @ 01:27 PM
1 Dallas C (S.Chebrolu, A.Brockie) 00:00.00
2 St. Mark B (M.Tirmenstein, T.Garza) 00:00.00
3 Austin Rowing Club A (L.Koerner, K.Sloat) 00:00.00
4 White Rock A (W.Pelic, H.Whitzel) 00:00.00
5 St. Mark D (A.Choy, A.Gatherer) 00:00.00

Race 90b: Mens JV 2x Heat 2 @ 01:35 PM
1 OKC Riversport B (C.Gutel, E.McKinnis) 00:00.00
2 Dallas B (J.Sargent, W.Kachner) 00:00.00
3 White Rock B (B.Weitzel, J.Clifford) 00:00.00
4 St. Mark A (N.Brodsky, A.Munoz) 00:00.00
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Race 90c: Mens JV 2x Heat 3 @ 01:43 PM
1 St. Mark C (L.Hudspeth, B.Sung) 00:00.00
2 Dallas A (D.FoxIV, V.Sands) 00:00.00
3 Austin Rowing Club B (J.Martinez, J.Delgado) 00:00.00
4 OKC Riversport A (B.McPherson, B.McPherson) 00:00.00

Race 92a: Womens 1x Heat 1 @ 01:51 PM
1 Greater Houston (M.Pacheco) 00:00.00
2 Ursuline  (K.Daude) 00:00.00
3 Cambridge  (B.Bridgeman) 00:00.00
4 Austin Rowing Club (L.Azuela) 00:00.00
5 Cambridge  (M.Frattaroli) 00:00.00

Race 92b: Womens 1x Heat 2 @ 01:59 PM
1 Dallas United (K.Mueller) 00:00.00
2 White Rock  (K.Walker) 00:00.00
3 Episcopal  Dallas  (S.Aziz) 00:00.00
4 Cambridge  (A.McVay) 00:00.00

Race 92c: Womens 1x Heat 3 @ 02:07 PM
1 Cambridge  (E.Frattaroli) 00:00.00
2 Ursuline  (L.Karam) 00:00.00
3 Episcopal  Dallas  (E.Patrick) 00:00.00
4 White Rock  (L.Hodge) 00:00.00

Race 94a: Womens Ltwt 2x Heat 1 @ 02:30 PM
1 Austin Rowing Club B (M.Rao, G.Foulkrod) 00:00.00
2 Dallas A (A.Schwarz, C.Naidu) 00:00.00
3 Hockaday B (S.Chan, P.LeBlanc) 00:00.00
4 Episcopal  Dallas (E.Jenevein, C.Brennan) 00:00.00
5 Dallas C (M.Brewer, P.Queralt) Scratch

Race 94b: Womens Ltwt 2x Heat 2 @ 02:38 PM
1 Austin Rowing Club A (I.Sheehan, A.David) 00:00.00
2 Hockaday A (R.Hazbun, E.Michel) 00:00.00
3 Dallas B (N.Joseph, S.Goetz) 00:00.00
4 Founders (C.Turner, K.DeSantis) 00:00.00

Race 96a: Mens 1x Heat 1 @ 02:46 PM
1 White Rock  (W.Pelic) 00:00.00
2 Episcopal  Dallas  (T.Curington) 00:00.00
3 Cambridge  (W.Neely) 00:00.00
4 OKC Riversport  (C.Burch) 00:00.00
5 Dallas  (C.Heldman) 00:00.00
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Race 96b: Mens 1x Heat 2 @ 02:54 PM
1 Episcopal  Dallas  (M.McCrory) 00:00.00
2 White Rock  (R.Tomlanovich) 00:00.00
3 Cambridge  (S.Ervin) 00:00.00
4 Dallas  (V.Sands) 00:00.00
5 St. Mark (W.Brewer) 00:00.00

Race 96c: Mens 1x Heat 3 @ 03:02 PM
1 OKC Riversport  (B.McPherson) 00:00.00
2 Greater Houston (D.Jonasch) 00:00.00
3 Austin Rowing Club  (M.Ragan) 00:00.00
4 Dallas  (J.Barnett) 00:00.00
5 Episcopal  Dallas  (L.Herrick) Scratch

Race 96d: Mens 1x Heat 4 @ 03:10 PM
1 Cambridge  (B.Moner) 00:00.00
2 Dallas  (M.Salyards) 00:00.00
3 OKC Riversport  (B.McPherson) 00:00.00
4 Austin Rowing Club  (P.Johnson) 00:00.00

Race 98a: Mens Ltwt 2x Heat 1 @ 03:18 PM
1 OKC Riversport B (J.Arlan, N.Ruggeri) 00:00.00
2 Austin Rowing Club A (B.Peck, D.Andrino) 00:00.00
3 St. Mark C (R.Mittal, P.Atluri) 00:00.00
4 Episcopal  Dallas (A.Eggers, J.Hamid-Khani) 00:00.00
5 St. Mark B (A.McKenna, K.Bass) 00:00.00

Race 98b: Mens Ltwt 2x Heat 2 @ 03:26 PM
1 OKC Riversport A (D.Basile, C.Percival) 00:00.00
2 White Rock (H.Whitzel, A.Newman) 00:00.00
3 Austin Rowing Club B (B.Patterson, A.Dittmar) 00:00.00
4 St. Mark A (G.Lincon, H.Quarls) 00:00.00
5 St. Mark D (A.Munoz, J.Ng) 00:00.00

Race 86: Womens JV 2x Final @ 03:34 PM
1 Austin Rowing Club A (S.White, C.Costa-Giomi) 00:00.00
2 Austin Rowing Club D (G.Disraeli, R.Cravey) 00:00.00
3 Austin Rowing Club B (L.Britt, G.Malerba) 00:00.00
4 Episcopal  Dallas (C.Kline, A.Chang) 00:00.00
5 Ursuline B (G.Yared, C.Blanck) 00:00.00
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